
www.labor.ny.gov 
Email: H2A@labor.ny.gov 
Hotline: (877) 466-9757

The agents/attorneys listed below are those that New York’s H-2A employers currently hire to complete H-2A 
related paperwork, recruit workers from foreign countries and provide general assistance in the H-2A process. 
The New York State Department of Labor’s Foreign Labor Certification Unit (FLCU) is not allowed to endorse 
any one representative over any others.
This list may be provided to employers who would like to utilize the services of these individuals:
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Leonard J. D’Arrigo (L.J.) 
Harris Beach, PLLC
677 Broadway, Ste 1100
Albany, NY 12260
518-701-2770
ldarrigo@HarrisBeach.com

Mary Ann Marchese  
Valley Growers Co-op  
61 Main St.
Milton, NY 12547
845-795-2128
valleygrowersco@gmail.com

Gladstone Moore
Reliable Labor Services, LLC  
dba Bookends Associates
546 Main Street
Orwell, VT 05760
802-948-2788
gladstone@bookendsassociates.com

John Gismondi  
US Americans 888 Baldwin Dr.
Westbury, NY 11590
516-997-1065
usamericans@aol.com
 
Melinda A. Rubin, Esq.
Law Offices of Melinda A. Rubin  
147 West Montauk Highway  
Hampton Bays, NY 11946
631-723-0800
631-728-4947 Fax
Melinda@rubinlaw.org

Joseph Young
H2A/B Employer Labor Programs (HELP)
7 Main St.
Goffstown, NH 03045
603-497-2133
h2ah2b@aol.com

Mid-Atlantic Solutions, Inc. (MAS Labor)  
650 Front St.
PO Box 507
Lovingston, VA 22949
434-263-4300
mash2a@maslabor.com

Theresa Ward
National Agriculture Consultants LLC  
685 US Hwy 15-501
Carthage, NC 28327
910-947-6004
tward.nac@gmail.com

Steven McKay H2 Express
3007 County Route 20
Hudson, NY 12534
917-854-5221
info@h2expressinc.com

Andy Reeves
Beaver Lake Growers LLC  
957 Reeves Rd.
Baldwinsville, NY 13027
315-420-8340
aoreeves@att.net
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C.O.C. Placement Service
P.O. Box 9861  
Greenwood, MS 38930 
662-385-4219 
merritt@coc-ps.com zach@coc-ps.com

Mark Martens
Agri Placements International  
102 E. Broadway
Fairview, OK 73737
580-227-4747
office@agri-placements.com
 
Lissette Hildesheim 
Immigration USA 
772-334-4829
Lissette123@comast.net

Demay Labor
5640 Richardson Road
Williamson NY 14589
315-483-8738
dulce@usgrown.com

Phil Khan 
237 Pulaski Hwy. 
Pine Island, New York, 10969 
917-916-9859 
phil@jangsoofarms.com

Katie Vargas
Great Lakes Ag Labor Services, LLC  
7373 W Saginaw Hwy,
Lansing, MI 48917
517-679-4779
wuglals@michfb.com

Seso, Inc.
9450 SW Gemini Drive, 
ECM #65112
Beaverton, OR 97008
903-494-6163
h2a@sesolabor.com

Marc Wood Pierre
IMMIGRATION AMERIKA LLC
Queens Village, NY 11427
347 613 3240
917 933 5332
immigration.amerika.llc@gmail.com
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